2026 Middlesex County College Medical Rates

TRAD CHOICE CIGNA AETNA OMNIA GARDEN STATE NJ EDUCATORS

Medical

Single
Parent/Child
Employee/Spouse
Family

18,546.84 13,182.00 15,269.88 12,995.28 9,886.44
27,820.20 19,773.00 22,904.76 19,492.80 14,829.72
40,803.00 29,000.40 33,593.64 28,589.52 21,750.24
53,785.80 38,227.80 44,282.52 37,686.12 28,670.88

12,522.84
18,784.32
27,550.32
36,316.32

14,038.80
21,058.20
30,885.36
40,712.64

2026 Middlesex County College Prescription/Dental Rates

Prescription

Single
Parent/Child
Employee/Spouse
Family

4,285.20
6,427.92
9,427.56
12,427.20

Dental Rates

Management
Grants/Confidential

AFSCME/ Teamster
Police

AFT

DMO

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

523.44
1,713.48

439.80
1,438.68

523.44
1,713.48

398.88
1,305.36
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