## **2026 Middlesex County College Medical Rates**

		TRAD	CHOICE	CIGNA	AETNA	OMNIA	GARDEN STATE	NJ EDUCATORS
	Single	18,546.84	13,182.00	15,269.88	12,995.28	9,886.44	12,522.84	14,038.80
Medical	Parent/Child	27,820.20	19,773.00	22,904.76	19,492.80	14,829.72	18,784.32	21,058.20
	Employee/Spouse	40,803.00	29,000.40	33,593.64	28,589.52	21,750.24	27,550.32	30,885.36
	Family	53,785.80	38,227.80	44,282.52	37,686.12	28,670.88	36,316.32	40,712.64

## **2026 Middlesex County College Prescription/Dental Rates**

	Single	4,285.20
Prescription	Parent/Child	6,427.92
	Employee/Spouse	9,427.56
	Family	12,427.20

## **Dental Rates**

Management	Single	523.44
Grants/Confidential	Family	1,713.48
AFSCME/ Teamster	Single	439.80
Police	Family	1,438.68
AFT	Single	523.44
	Family	1,713.48
DMO	Single	398.88
	Family	1,305.36